
Bremen
NEUTRALOG GmbH
Martinistr. 61
28195 Bremen
Phone: +49 421 4788697-0
Fax: +49 421 4788697-9

E-Mail: info@neutralog.com

Management

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Oliver Meyer +49 421 4788697-11 oliver.meyer@neutralog.com Managing Partner / CEO

Mario Ahrens +49 40 6002669-10 mario.ahrens@ham.neutralog.com Authorized Signatory

Matthias Mienert +49 421 4788697-21 matthias.mienert@neutralog.com Authorized Signatory

Management Assistant

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Management Assistant

Local Transport
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-20
Group-Mail: nahverkehrsauftrag@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Matthias Mienert +49 421 4788697-21 matthias.mienert@neutralog.com Supervisor / Authorized Signatory

Sarah Bergmann +49 421 4788697-22 sarah.bergmann@neutralog.com Deputy Supervisor

Luca Bischoff +49 421 4788697-23 luca.bischoff@neutralog.com Disposition

Bianca Mahlstedt +49 421 4788697-28 bianca.mahlstedt@neutralog.com Order Entry

Jennifer Oeßelmann +49 421 4788697-27 jennifer.oesselmann@neutralog.com Order Entry

Long-Distance Transport
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-30
Group-Mail: fernverkehrsauftrag@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Edgard Fleitling +49 421 4788697-31 edgard.fleitling@neutralog.com Supervisor / Authorized Representative

Dennis Bietenduebel +49 421  4788697-32 dennis.bietenduebel@neutralog.com Deputy Supervisor

Sabrina Otto +49 421 4788697-36 sabrina.otto@neutralog.com Order Entry

West Port Traffic

Group-Mail: westhafen@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Niels Ott +49 421 4788697-56 niels.ott@neutralog.com Supervisor

Guido Grabert +49 421 4788697-57 guido.grabert@ham.neutralog.com Disposition

Lena Gerke-Koch +49 421 4788697-39 lena.gerke-koch@neutralog.com Order Entry

Intermodal Traffic
Group-Call: +49 2065 90699-20

Group-Mail: intermodal@neutralog.com

Name Telefon E-Mail Position

Tom Toellner +49 421  4788697-71 tom.toellner@neutralog.com Customer Service / Pricing

Seite 1 von 2

mailto:mario.ahrens@ham.neutralog.com
mailto:luca.bischoff@neutralog.com
mailto:bianca.mahlstedt@neutralog.com
mailto:jennifer.oesselmann@neutralog.com
mailto:dennis.bietenduebel@neutralog.com
mailto:sabrina.otto@neutralog.com
mailto:guido.grabert@ham.neutralog.com
mailto:lena.gerke-koch@neutralog.com
mailto:tom.toellner@neutralog.com


Billing
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-40

Group-Mail: abrechnung-bremen@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sylvia Steinbach +49 421 4788697-42 sylvia.steinbach@neutralog.com Supervisor

Marianna Schroeder +49 421 4788697-41 marianna.schroeder@neutralog.com Deputy Supervisor

Natascha Borries +49 421 4788697-43 natascha.borries@neutralog.com Billing

Customer Service / Pricing
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-70
Group-Mail: customerservice@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Tom Toellner +49 421  4788697-71 tom.toellner@neutralog.com Customer Service / Pricing

Fleet Management / Equipment Control

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Wolfgang Laur +49 421  4788697-26 wolfgang.laur@neutralog.com Fleet Management / Equipment Control

IT Development
Group-Call: +49 421 4788697-50
Group-Mail: it@neutralog.com

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Sven Panknin +49 421 4788697-51 sven.panknin@neutralog.com Supervisor / IT-Security Appointee / 

Authorized Representative

Dennis Burfeind +49 421 4788697-53 dennis.burfeind@neutralog.com IT Support Specialist

Justin Graeflich +49 40 6002669-51 justin.graeflich@neutralog.com IT Support Specialist

Trainees

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Maximilian Brotzmann +49 421 4788697-0 maximilian.brotzmann@neutralog.com Trainee

Andreas Thanasi +49 421 4788697-0 andreas.thanasi@neutralog.com Trainee

Accounting (External)

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Accounting (External) - accounting@neutralog.com Accounting (External)

Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention Appointee

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Bernd R. Klich +49 4168 9196927 bk.consult@gmx.de Dangerous Goods and Risk Prevention 

Appointee

Data Protection Appointee

Name Phone E-Mail Position

Tom Toellner +49 421 4788697-71 datenschutz@neutralog.com Data Protection Appointee
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